Total 56044552 452579 0.8075 451378 1201 99.7346 0.2654

Total 56544552 452579 0.8004 451378 1201 99.7346 0.2654

Whether resolution is Pass or Not. Yes

Disclosure of notes on resolution

12/31/24, 2:44 PM NTL AGM Voting.html

file:///D:/1. Neueon Towers Limited/3. 2024-25/5. Annual Report 2024/12. AGM/1. AGM Procedings BSE NSE/Voting Result/NTL AGM Voting.html 18/22

Details of Invalid Votes

Category No. of Votes

Promoter and Promoter Group 0

Public Insitutions 0

Public - Non Insitutions 0

12/31/24, 2:44 PM NTL AGM Voting.html

file:///D:/1. Neueon Towers Limited/3. 2024-25/5. Annual Report 2024/12. AGM/1. AGM Procedings BSE NSE/Voting Result/NTL AGM Voting.html 19/22

Resolution(9)

Resolution required: (Ordinary / Special) Special

Whether promoter/promoter group are interested in the
agenda/resolution? No

Description of resolution considered To make investments, give loans, guarantees and security in excess of limits
specified under section 186 of the Companies Act, 2013

Category Mode of
voting

No. of
shares held

No. of
votes
polled

% of Votes polled
on outstanding

shares

No. of
votes – in

favour

No. of
votes –
against

% of votes in
favour on votes

polled

% of Votes
against on votes

polled

(1) (2) (3)=[(2)/(1)]*100 (4) (5) (6)=[(4)/(2)]*100 (7)=
[(5)/(2)]*100

Promoter and
Promoter
Group

E-Voting

0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Poll 0 0 0 0 0 0

Postal Ballot
(if applicable) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Public-
Institutions

E-Voting

500000

0 0 0 0 0 0

Poll 0 0 0 0 0 0

Postal Ballot
(if applicable) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 500000 0 0 0 0 0 0

Public- Non
Institutions

E-Voting

56044552

452579 0.8075 451378 1201 99.7346 0.2654

Poll 0 0 0 0 0 0

Postal Ballot
(if applicable) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 56044552 452579 0.8075 451378 1201 99.7346 0.2654

Total 56544552 452579 0.8004 451378 1201 99.7346 0.2654

Whether resolution is Pass or Not. Yes

Disclosure of notes on resolution

12/31/24, 2:44 PM NTL AGM Voting.html

file:///D:/1. Neueon Towers Limited/3. 2024-25/5. Annual Report 2024/12. AGM/1. AGM Procedings BSE NSE/Voting Result/NTL AGM Voting.html 20/22

Details of Invalid Votes

Category No. of Votes

Promoter and Promoter Group 0

Public Insitutions 0

Public - Non Insitutions 0

12/31/24, 2:44 PM NTL AGM Voting.html

file:///D:/1. Neueon Towers Limited/3. 2024-25/5. Annual Report 2024/12. AGM/1. AGM Procedings BSE NSE/Voting Result/NTL AGM Voting.html 21/22

12/31/24, 2:44 PM NTL AGM Voting.html